ApxaHrenbck (8182)63-90-72 WxeBck (3412)26-03-58 Maruutoropck (3519)55-03-13 Mepmb
AcTtana (7172)727-132 WpkyTck (395)279-98-46 MockBa (495)268-04-70

AcTtpaxaHb (8512)99-46-04 Kasanb (843)206-01-48 MypmaHck (8152)59-64-93 PsasaHb
BapHayn (3852)73-04-60 Kanuuunrpap (4012)72-03-81 HabepexHble YenHbl (8552)20-53-41
Benropon (4722)40-23-64 Kanyra (4842)92-23-67 HwxHuin HoBropog (831)429-08-12

BpsaHck (4832)59-03-52 KemepoBo (3842)65-04-62 HoBoky3HeuUk (3843)20-46-81

Bnapusoctok (423)249-28-31 Kupos (8332)68-02-04 HoBocubupck (383)227-86-73

Bonrorpaa (844)278-03-48 KpacHopap (861)203-40-90 Omck  (3812)21-46-40

Bonoraa (8172)26-41-59 KpacHosipck (391)204-63-61 Open (4862)44-53-42

BopoHex (473)204-51-73 Kypck (4712)77-13-04 OpeHbypr (3532)37-68-04 Coumn
EkaTepuHGypr (343)384-55-89 Nuneuk (4742)52-20-81 MeHsa (8412)22-31-16 CraBpononb
WBaHoBO (4932)77-34-06 Kupruauna (996)312-96-26-47 Kasaxcran (772)734-952-31

https://pnoz.nt-rt.ru/ || pzh@nt-rt.ru

PocToB-Ha-[loHy (863)308-18-15

Camapa (846)206-03-16
CaHkT-lNMeTepbypr (812)309-46-40
CapatoB (845)249-38-78
CeBacTtonone
Cumdpepononb (3652)67-13-56
CmoneHck (4812)29-41-54

TamxukucTan (992)427-82-92-69

CypryTt (3462)77-98-35
TBepb (4822)63-31-35
Tomck (3822)98-41-53
Tyna (4872)74-02-29
TioMeHb (3452)66-21-18
YnbAHOBCK (8422)24-23-59
Ydpa (347)229-48-12
XabapoBck (4212)92-98-04
YensabuHck (351)202-03-61
YepenoBel (8202)49-02-64
ApocnaBnb (4852)69-52-93

HagexHble mogynu BBoga-sbiBoga PSSuniversal —

TexHn4Yeckne xapakTepucTuKu

Moaynn BBoaa-BbiBoga PSSuniversal gna uyugpoBon n aHanoroson obpaboTkm curHana.

[lonyckaeTcsa yctaHoBka go 64 moaynen Beoga-BbiBoga B Nto6om nopsiake.

PSSu E F 4Dl
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Electronic module digital inputs and outputs, with failsafe function, 4 inputs.

TexHU4Yeckue XapakKTepucTtukKum

CepTudumkaums:
[lvanasoH npumMeHeHus:
Yuncno ungpoBbIX BXOAOB:

Yncno BbIXOOOB C TECTOBBLIMU
nMnyrnbcamu.

Twvin 3aWwWnThl, Kopnyc.

PaspelueHHble 6a3oBble MOayNuU:

Pasmep no wupuHe:
Pa3mep no BbicoTeE:

Pa3mep no rnybuHe:

CE, cULus Listed, EAC (Eurasian), TUV, KOSHA

OTka3obe3onacHbIn
4

2

IP20

PSSu BP 1/12C, PSSu BP 1/12S, PSSu BP 1/8C,
PSSu BP 1/8S, PSSu BP-C1 1/12C, PSSu BP-C1

1/12S

12.6 mm

76.0 mm

60.2 mm



Bec 6pyTToO: 44 g
Bec HeTTO: 359

Okpyxatoas TemnepaTtypa: 0-60°C
PSSu E F 4DO 0.5
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Electronic module digital inputs and outputs, with failsafe function, 4 outputs, 1-pole 0.5 A.

TexHU4YeCcKne xapakTepuCTUKHK

Ceptundpmkaums: CE, cULus Listed, EAC (Eurasian), TUV, KOSHA
[nanasoH NpMMeHeHUs: OtkasobesonacHbin
Monox.-nepekntoya. BbIXos, 4

O[HOMO.MOJYMNPOB:
Tun 3awmTbl, KOpnyc: IP20

PaspelueHHble 6a3oBble Mogynu: PSSu BP 1/12C, PSSu BP 1/12S, PSSu BP 1/8C, PSSu
BP 1/8S, PSSu BP-C 1/8C, PSSu BP-C 1/8S, PSSu BP-
C1 1/12C, PSSu BP-C1 1/12S

Pasmep no wupuHe: 12.6 mm
Pasmep no BbicoTE: 76.0 mm
Paamep no rnybuHe: 60.2 mm
Bec 6pyTTO: 44 g
Bec HeTTO!: 369

Okpyxatowas TemnepaTtypa: 0-60°C



PSSu E F 2DO 2

Electronic module digital inputs and outputs, with failsafe function, 2 outputs, 1-pole 2 A.

TexHU4Yeckue xapakTepucTUkmn

Ceptundpmkaums: CE, cULus Listed, EAC (Eurasian), TUV, KOSHA
[nanasoH NpMMeHeHUs: OTkasobesonacHbin
Monox.-nepekntoya. BbIXos, 2

O[lHOMO.MOSYMNPOB:
Tun 3awmTbl, KOpnyc: IP20

PaspelueHHble 6asoBble Moaynu: PSSu BP 1/12C, PSSu BP 1/12S, PSSu BP 1/8C, PSSu
BP 1/8S, PSSu BP-C 1/8C, PSSu BP-C 1/8S, PSSu BP-
C1 1/12C, PSSu BP-C1 1/12S

Pasmep no wupuHe: 12.6 mm
Pasmep no BbicoTE: 76.0 mm
Paamep no rnybuHe: 60.2 mm
Bec 6pyTTO:! 44 g
Bec HeTTO: 359
Okpyxatowas TemnepaTtypa: 0-60°C

PSSu EF DI OZ 2

Electronic module digital inputs and outputs, with failsafe function, 1 input, 1 output, 2-pole 2 A.



TexHUYecKne XxapaKTepucTukm

CepTudumkaums: CE, cULus Listed, EAC (Eurasian), TUV, KOSHA
[lmanasoH npuMeHeHus: OTkasobe3onacHbIN

Yncno umposbIX BXOAOB: 1

2-NOJSIOCHOro NOSTYNPOBOAHUKOBBIN 1

BbIXOA!:

Yncno BLIXOAOB C TECTOBLIMU 1

NMNynbCaMu:

Twvn 3awWunTbl, KOPMyc: IP20

PaspelueHHble 6a3oBble Moaynu: PSSu BP 1/12C, PSSu BP 1/12S, PSSu BP 1/8C, PSSu

BP 1/8S, PSSu BP-C 1/8C, PSSu BP-C 1/8S, PSSu BP-C1
1/12C, PSSu BP-C1 1/12S

Pasmep no wupuHe: 12.6 mm
Pasmep no BbicoTe: 76.0 mm
Paamep no rnybuHe: 60.2 mm
Bec 6pyTTO:! 44 g
Bec HeTTO: 359
Okpyxatowasi TemnepaTtypa: 0-60°C

PSSu E F 2DOR 8

Electronic module digital inputs and outputs, with failsafe function, 2 relay outputs, potential-free 8 A.

TexHUYeCcKne xapakTepucTuKku
CepTudukaums: CE, cULus Listed, EAC (Eurasian), TUV, KOSHA

[lmana3oH npuMeHeHus:: OTkasobe3onacHbIn

Yuncno BbIXOAOB pene: 2



Twvn 3awWnTbl, KOPMYyC: IP20

PaspeLueHHble 6a3oBble MOayNU: PSSu BP 2/16C, PSSu BP 2/16S, PSSu BP-C
2/16C, PSSu BP-C 2/16S

Pasmep no wupuHe: 25.2 mm

Pasmep no BbicoTE: 76.0 mm

Paamep no rnybuHe: 60.2 mm

Bec 6pyTToO: 999

Bec HeTTO: 90g¢g

Okpyxatowas TemnepaTtypa: 0-60°C

PSSu E F BSW

Electronic module digital inputs and outputs, with failsafe function, Block switching of internal power rail.

TexHU4Yeckue XapakKTepnuCcTukum

CepTudmkaums: CE, cULus Listed, EAC (Eurasian), TUV,
KOSHA

[lmanasoH npuMeHeHus:: CraHgapTHbIn/oTKazobesonacHbIn

Twvn 3awWnTbl, KOPNyC: IP20

PaspelueHHble 6a3oBbie MoayNu: PSSu BS 2/8C, PSSu BS 2/8S

Pa3mep no wupuHe: 25.2 mm

Pasmep no BbicoTE: 76.0 mm

Paamep no rnybuHe: 60.2 mm

Bec 6pyTTO:! 95¢

Bec HeTTO: 8749

Okpyxatowas TemnepaTtypa: 0-60°C



PSSu E F Al'l
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Electronic module analogue inputs and outputs, with failsafe function, 1 input (0 - 25 mA), passive.

TexHunyeckune XapakKTepnuCcTukum

CepTudumkaums: CE, cULus Listed, EAC (Eurasian), TUV, KOSHA

[lmanasoH npuMeHeHus:: OTkasobe3onacHbIn

Yuncno aHanoroBbix BXOAOB: 1

Tun 3awmTbl, KOpnyc: IP20

PaspelueHHble 6a3oBble PSSu BP 1/12C, PSSu BP 1/12S, PSSu BP 1/8C, PSSu BP 1/8S,

Moaynu: PSSu BP-C 1/12C, PSSu BP-C 1/12S, PSSu BP-C 1/8C, PSSu
BP-C 1/8S

Pasmep no wupuHe: 12.6 mm

Pasmep no BbicoTE: 76.0 mm

Paamep no rnybuHe: 60.2 mm

Bec 6pyTToO: 45 g

Bec HeTTO: 3649

Okpyxatowas TemnepaTtypa: 0-60°C
PSSu EFAIU

Electronic module analogue inputs and outputs, with failsafe function, 1 input (-10 ... +10V), passive.



TexHnYecKue xapaKkTepuUCTUKM
CE, cULus Listed, EAC (Eurasian), TUV, KOSHA

Ceptndukaums:
[vanasoH npumMeHeHus:
Yuncno aHanoroBbiX BXOAO0B:
Twvn 3awWnTbl, KOPMyc:
PaspelueHHble 6a3oBble
MOAYNN:

Pasmep no wupuHe:
Pasmep no BbicoTe:
Paamep no rnybuHe:
Bec 6pyTTO:

Bec HeTTO:

Okpyxatowasi TemnepaTtypa:

PSSu E F 4DI-T

OTka3obe3onacHbIn

1

IP20

PSSu BP 1/12C, PSSu BP 1/12S, PSSu BP 1/8C, PSSu BP 1/8S,
PSSu BP-C 1/12C, PSSu BP-C 1/12S, PSSu BP-C 1/8C, PSSu

BP-C 1/8S
12.6 mm
76.0 mm
60.2 mm
44 ¢

359

0-60°C

Electronic module digital inputs and outputs, with failsafe function, 4 inputs, ext. temperature.

TexHU4Yeckue XapakKTepnuCcTukum

Ceptudpmkaums:
[nanasoH NpUMeHeHus:
Yucno ungpoBbIX BXOOOB:

Yncno BbIXO4OB C TECTOBbLIMU
nMnyrnbcamu.

Tun 3aWwuThbl, KOPNYyC:

Pa3spelueHHble 6a3oBble Moayu:

CE, cULus Listed, EAC (Eurasian), TUV, KOSHA
OTka3obe3onacHbIn
4

2

IP20

PSSu BP 1/12C-T, PSSu BP 1/12S-T, PSSu BP 1/8C-T,
PSSu BP 1/8S-T, PSSu BP-C1 1/12C-T, PSSu BP-C1
1/12S-T



Pa3mep no wupuHe:
Pasmep no BbicoTE:
Paamep no rnybuHe:
Bec 6pyTToO:

Bec HeTTO:

Okpyxatowas TemnepaTtypa:

PSSu E F 4DO 0.5-T
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12.6 mm
76.0 mm
60.2 mm
45 ¢
3749

-40-70°C

Electronic module digital inputs and outputs, with failsafe function, 4 outputs 1-pole (0.5 A), exp. temperature.

TexHun4yeckune XapakKTepnuCcTukum

CepTudumkaums:
[dnanasoH npumMeHeHus:

Monox.-nepekntoya. BbIXO,
OAHOMON.NOMYMNPOB:

Twvn 3awWnTbl, KOPNyC:

PaspelueHHble 6a3oBble Moaynu:

Pa3mep no wupuHe:
Pasmep no BbicoTE:
Paamep no rnybuHe:
Bec 6pyTToO:

Bec HeTTO:!

Okpyxatowas TemnepaTtypa:

CE, cULus Listed, EAC (Eurasian), TUV, KOSHA
OTkasobe3onacHbIn

4

IP20

PSSu BP 1/12C-T, PSSu BP 1/12S-T, PSSu BP 1/8C-T,
PSSu BP 1/8S-T, PSSu BP-C 1/8C-T, PSSu BP-C 1/8S-T,
PSSu BP-C1 1/12C-T, PSSu BP-C1 1/12S-T

12.6 mm
76.0 mm
60.2 mm
46 g
38¢

-40-70°C



PSSu E F 2DO 2-T
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Electronic module digital inputs and outputs, with failsafe function, 2 outputs 1-pole (2 A), exp. temperature.

TexHunyeckune XapakKTepucTtumkKum

CepTudumkaums: CE, cULus Listed, EAC (Eurasian), TUV, KOSHA
[lmanasoH npuMeHeHus:: OTkasobe3onacHbin
[Monox.-nepekntoya. BbIXo, 2

OZHOMON.NOSYMNPOB:
Twvn 3awWwnTbl, KOPMyC: IP20

PaspelueHHble 6a3oBble Moaynu: PSSu BP 1/12C-T, PSSu BP 1/12S-T, PSSu BP 1/8C-T,
PSSu BP 1/8S-T, PSSu BP-C 1/8C-T, PSSu BP-C 1/8S-T,
PSSu BP-C1 1/12C-T, PSSu BP-C1 1/12S-T

Pasmep no wunpuHe: 12.6 mm
Pasmep no BbicoTE: 76.0 mm
Paamep no rnybuHe: 60.2 mm
Bec 6pyTTO: 44 g

Bec HeTTO: 360
Okpyxatowasi TemnepaTtypa: -40-70°C

PSSu E F DI OZ 2-T




Electronic module digital inputs and outputs, with failsafe function, 1 input, 1 output, dual-pole 2 A, ext. temperature.

TexHUYecKne XxapaKTepucTukm

CepTudoumkaums:
[vanasoH npumMeHeHus:

Yncno umposbIX BXOAOB:

2-NOJSIOCHOro NOSTYNPOBOAHUKOBBIN

BbIX0OA,:

Yncno BbIXOOOB C TECTOBLIMU
nMmnyrnbcamMmu.

Twvn 3aWwuThl, Kopnyc.

Pa3spelueHHble 6a3oBble Moayu:

Pasmep no wupuHe:
Pasmep no BbicoTE:
Paamep no rnybuHe:
Bec 6pyTToO:

Bec HeTTO:

Okpyxatowas TemnepaTtypa:

PSSu E F 2DOR 8-T
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CE, cULus Listed, EAC (Eurasian), TUV, KOSHA
OTka3obe3onacHbIn
1

1

IP20

PSSu BP 1/12C-T, PSSu BP 1/12S-T, PSSu BP 1/8C-T,
PSSu BP 1/8S-T, PSSu BP-C 1/8C-T, PSSu BP-C 1/8S-T,
PSSu BP-C1 1/12C-T, PSSu BP-C1 1/12S-T

12.6 mm
76.0 mm
60.2 mm
45 g
3649

-40-70°C

Electronic module digital inputs and outputs, with failsafe function, 2 relay outputs, potential-free 8 A, ext. temperature.

TexHuyeckune XapakKTepnuCcTukum

Ceptudpmkaums:
[nanasoH NpuMeHeHus:

Yncno BbIXOOOB pene:

CE, cULus Listed, EAC (Eurasian), TUV, KOSHA
OTkasobe3onacHbIn

2



Twvn 3awWnTbl, KOPMYyC: IP20

PaspeLueHHble 6a3oBble MOayNU: PSSu BP 2/16C-T, PSSu BP 2/16S-T, PSSu BP-C
2/16C-T, PSSu BP-C 2/16S-T

Pasmep no wupuHe: 25.2 mm

Pasmep no BbicoTE: 76.0 mm

Paamep no rnybuHe: 60.2 mm

Bec 6pyTTO: 100 g

Bec HeTTO: 91¢g

Okpyxatowas TemnepaTtypa: -40-70°C

PSSu E F BSW-T

Electronic module digital inputs and outputs, with failsafe function, Block switching of internal power rail, ext.
temperature.

TexHU4YeCcKkne xapakTepucTuku

CepTudmkaums: CE, cULus Listed, EAC (Eurasian), TUV,
KOSHA

[lmanasoH npuMeHeHus:: CraHgapTHbIn/oTKazobesonacHbIn

Twvn 3awWnTbl, KOPNyC: IP20

PaspelueHHble 6a3oBble Moaynu: PSSu BS 2/8C-T, PSSu BS 2/8S-T

Pa3mep no wupuHe: 25.2 mm

Pasmep no BbicoTE: 76.0 mm

Paamep no rnybuHe: 60.2 mm

Bec 6pyTToO: 105 g

Bec HeTTO: 90g

Okpyxatowas TemnepaTtypa: -40-70°C



PSSu EF AI'I-T

Electronic module analogue inputs and outputs, with failsafe function, 1 input 0 & 25 mA, passive, ext. temperature.

TexHU4YeckKkue XapakKTepnuCcTukum
CepTudumkaums: CE, cULus Listed, EAC (Eurasian), TUV, KOSHA

[lmanasoH npuMeHeHus:: OTkasobe3onacHbli

Uucno aHanorosBbix Bxodos: 1

Tun 3awmTbl, KOpnyc: IP20

PaspelueHHble 6a3oBble PSSu BP 1/12C-T, PSSu BP 1/12S-T, PSSu BP 1/8C-T, PSSu BP

Moy nu: 1/8S-T, PSSu BP-C 1/12C-T, PSSu BP-C 1/12S-T, PSSu BP-C 1/8C-
T, PSSu BP-C 1/8S-T

Pasmep no wupuHe: 12.6 mm

Pasmep no BbicoTE: 76.0 mm

Paamep no rnybuHe: 60.2 mm

Bec 6pyTToO: 45¢

Bec HeTTO: 3749

Okpyxatowas temnepatypa: -40-70°C
PSSu E F Al U-T
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Electronic module analogue inputs and outputs, with failsafe function, 1 input -10 & 10 V, ext. temperature.



TexHNn4YeckKne xapakTepucTuku
Ceptundpukaums: CE, cULus Listed, EAC (Eurasian), TUV, KOSHA

[nanasoH NpMMeHeHUS: OTkasobe3onacHbIN

Yncno aHanoroBbIX BXOO0B: 1

Twvn 3awWnTbl, KOPMyc: IP20

PaspelueHHble 6a3oBble PSSu BP 1/12C-T, PSSu BP 1/12S-T, PSSu BP 1/8C-T, PSSu BP

MOAYNU: 1/8S-T, PSSu BP-C 1/12C-T, PSSu BP-C 1/12S-T, PSSu BP-C
1/8C-T, PSSu BP-C 1/8S-T

Pasmep no wupuHe: 12.6 mm

Pasmep no BbicoTe: 76.0 mm

Paamep no rnybuHe: 60.2 mm

Bec 6pyTToO: 46 g

Bec HeTTO: 379

Okpyxatowas Temnepatypa: -40-70 °C
PSSu E F ABS SSI
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Electronic module analogue inputs and outputs, with failsafe function, 1 absolute encoder SSI.

TexHU4Yeckue XapakKTepnuCcTukum

CepTtudukaums: CE, cULus Listed, EAC (Eurasian), TUV,
KOSHA

[nanasoH NpMMeHeHUs: OTkasobe3onacHbIN

Twun 3awWwuThbl, KOPNYyC: IP20

PaspelueHHble 6a3oBble MOayNu: PSSu BP 1/8C, PSSu BP 1/8S, PSSu BP-C

1/8C, PSSu BP-C 1/8S
Pa3mep no wupuHe: 12.6 mm

Pasmep no BbicoTE: 76.0 mm



Paamep no rnybuHe:
Bec 6pyTTO:

Bec HeTTO:

Okpyxatowas TemnepaTtypa:

PSSu E F INC
| |
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60.2 mm
43 g
359

0-60°C

Electronic module analogue inputs and outputs, with failsafe function, 1 incremental encoder.

TexHunyeckune XapakKTepnuCcTukum

CepTudoumkaums:
[vanasoH npumMeHeHus:

Twvn 3aWwuThl, Kopnyc.

PaspelueHHble 6a3oBble Moaynu:

Pasmep no wunpuHe:
Pasmep no BbicoTE:
Paamep no rnybuHe:
Bec 6pyTTO:

Bec HeTTO:

Okpyxatowasi TemnepaTtypa:

CE, cULus Listed, EAC (Eurasian), TUV, KOSHA
OTka3obe3onacHbIn
IP20

PSSu BP 2/16C, PSSu BP 2/16S, PSSu BP-C
2/16C, PSSu BP-C 2/16S

25.2 mm
76.0 mm
60.2 mm
58¢
49 g

0-60°C



PSSu E Al SHT1

Shunt module for PSSu E F Al | 500 mA.

TexHunyeckune XapakKTepnCcTukum

CepTudumkaums:

[dnanasoH npumMeHeHus:
Yuncno aHanoroBbIX BXOAOB:
Twun 3awmThl, KOpNyc:

PaspelueHHble 6a3oBble
MOAYINN:

Pasmep no wupuHe:
Pasmep no BbicoTE:
Paamep no rnybuHe:

Bec 6pyTToO:

Bec HeTTO:

Okpyxatowas TemnepaTtypa:

PSSu K F INC

------

CE, cULus Listed, EAC (Eurasian), TUV
CTtaHaapTHbIN

1

P20

PSSu BP 1/12C, PSSu BP 1/12S, PSSu BP 1/8C, PSSu BP 1/8S,
PSSu BP-C 1/12C, PSSu BP-C 1/12S, PSSu BP-C 1/8C, PSSu
BP-C 1/8S

12.6 mm
76.0 mm
60.2 mm
39¢g
309

0-60°C

Compact module, with failsafe functions, 1 incremental encoder.



TexHU4Yeckue xapakTepucTuku

CepTudumkaums: CE, cULus Listed, EAC (Eurasian), TUV, KOSHA
[nanasoH NpMMeHeHUs: OTkasobe3onacHbIN

Tun 3awmTbl, KOpnyc: IP20

Pasmep no wupuHe: 30.0 mm

Pasmep no BbicoTE: 128.9 mm

Pa3mep no rnybuHe: 56.0 mm

Bec 6pyTTO: 1059

Bec HeTTO: 90g

Okpyxatowas TemnepaTtypa: 0-60°C

PSSu E F 4DI-R
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Electronic module digital inputs and outputs, with failsafe function, 4 inputs, 24 V, railway.

TexHU4YeCcKne XxapakTepuUCTUKHU

CepTudukaums: CE, TUV

[lmanasoH npuMeHeHus:: OTkasobe3onacHbli

Yucno ungpoBbIX BXOOOB: 4

Yncno BLIXOO0B C TECTOBLIMU 2

UMNynbCcaMu:

Tun 3aWwuThbl, KOPNYyC: IP20

PaspelueHHble 6a3oBble Moaynu: PSSu BP 1/12C-T, PSSu BP 1/12S-T, PSSu BP 1/8C-T,
PSSu BP 1/8S-T, PSSu BP-C1 1/12C-T, PSSu BP-C1
1/12S-T

Pasmep no wupuHe: 12.6 mm

Pasmep no BbicoTE: 76.0 mm



Paamep no rnybuHe:
Bec 6pyTTO:
Bec HeTTO:

Okpyxatowas TemnepaTtypa:

PSSu K F FCU

-40-70°C

Compact module, with failsafe function, Fast Control Unit: 12 digital inputs , 2 digital outputs (2 A), 2 digital outputs 2-

pole (2 A).

TexHunyeckune XapakKTepnCcTukum

CepTudumkaums:

[vanasoH npumMeHeHus:

Yuncno ungpoBbIX BXOAOB:

Monox.-nepekrtoya. BbIxod 04HOMOI.NOMNYMNpPOB:
2-MoNIFOCHOro NONyNnPOBOAHMKOBBLIN BbIXOA,!:

Yncno BbIXOOOB C TECTOBBLIMU nMmnyrnbCcamMmu:

Twvn 3aWwnTbl, KOPMyC:
Paamep no wwupuHe:
Pa3mep no BbicoTeE:
Pa3mep no rnybuHe:
Bec 6pyTToO:

Bec HeTTO:

OkpyxatoLias TemnepaTtypa:

CE, cULus Listed, EAC (Eurasian), TUV,
KOSHA

OTkasobesonacHbIN
12

2

2

2

P20

56.0 mm
128.9 mm
56.0 mm
185¢
170 g

0-60°C



PSSu E F Al U-R

Electronic module analogue inputs and outputs, with failsafe function, 1 input -10 ... 10 V, Railway.

TexHnuYecKkne xapakTepuUCTUKU
Ceptudmkauus: CE, TUV

[nanasoH NpMMeHeHUs: OTkasobe3onacHbIn

Yncno aHanoroBbIX BXOO0B: 1

Twvn 3awWnThl, KOPMyc: IP20

PaspelueHHble 6a3oBble PSSu BP 1/12C-T, PSSu BP 1/12S-T, PSSu BP 1/8C-T, PSSu BP

MOAYNU: 1/8S-T, PSSu BP-C 1/12C-T, PSSu BP-C 1/12S-T, PSSu BP-C
1/8C-T, PSSu BP-C 1/8S-T

Pasmep no wunpuHe: 12.6 mm

Pasmep no BbicoTE: 76.0 mm

Paamep no rnybuHe: 60.2 mm

Bec 6pyTToO: 46 g

Bec HeTTO: 3749

Okpyxatowas Temnepatypa: -40-70 °C
PSSu E F4DO 0.5-R
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Electronic module digital inputs and outputs, with failsafe function, 4 outputs 1-pole 0.5 A, railway.



TexHMYecKne XxapakTepucTukm

CepTudukaums: CE, TOV
[nanasoH NpMMeHeHUS: OTkasobesonacHbin
[Monox.-nepekntoya. BbIXoq, 4

OAHONOM.NOMYNPOB:
Tun 3aWwmThl, KOPNYC: IP20

PaspelueHHble 6a3oBble MOayNU: PSSu BP 1/12C-T, PSSu BP 1/12S-T, PSSu BP 1/8C-T,
PSSu BP 1/8S-T, PSSu BP-C 1/8C-T, PSSu BP-C 1/8S-T,
PSSu BP-C1 1/12C-T, PSSu BP-C1 1/12S-T

Pasmep no wupuHe: 12.6 mm
Pasmep no BbicoTE: 76.0 mm
Paamep no rnybuHe: 60.2 mm
Bec 6pyTToO: 46 g

Bec HeTTO: 3849
Okpyxatowas TemnepaTtypa: -40-70°C

PSSu E F 2DO 2-R
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Electronic module digital inputs and outputs, with failsafe function, 2 outputs 1-pole 2 A, railway.

TexHuyeckune XapakKTepnucTukum

CepTudukaums: CE, TOV
[lmanasoH npuMeHeHus: OTkasobe3onacHbin
Monox.-nepekntoya. BbIXo, 2

O HOMNOS.NONYMNPOB:
Tun 3aWwuThbl, KOPNYyC: IP20

PaspelueHHble 6a3oBble MOaynu: PSSu BP 1/12C-T, PSSu BP 1/12S-T, PSSu BP 1/8C-T,
PSSu BP 1/8S-T, PSSu BP-C 1/8C-T, PSSu BP-C 1/8S-T,
PSSu BP-C1 1/12C-T, PSSu BP-C1 1/12S-T



Pa3mep no wupuHe: 12.6 mm

Pasmep no BbicoTeE: 76.0 mm
Paamep no rnybuHe: 60.2 mm
Bec 6pyTTO: 459

Bec HeTTO: 369
Okpyxatowas TemnepaTtypa: -40-70°C

PSSu E F 2DOR 8-R

§2 13t

FACRSEw-
gl

Electronic module digital inputs and outputs, with failsafe function, 2 relay outputs, potential-free 8 A, railway.

TexHun4yeckune XapakKTepnuCcTukum

CepTtudmkaums: CE, TOV

[lmanasoH npuMeHeHus:: OTkasobe3onacHbli

Yncno BbIXOOOB pene: 2

Tun 3aWwuThl, KOPNYC: IP20

PaspelueHHble 6a3oBbie Moaynu: PSSu BP 2/16C-T, PSSu BP 2/16S-T, PSSu BP-C
2/16C-T, PSSu BP-C 2/16S-T

Pasmep no wunpuHe: 25.2 mm

Pasmep no BbicoTeE: 76.0 mm

Paamep no rnybuHe: 60.2 mm

Bec 6pyTToO: 100 g

Bec HeTTO: 93¢

Okpyxatowas TemnepaTtypa: -40-70°C



PSSu E F 2Dl 60-R

Electronic module digital inputs and outputs, with failsafe function, 2 inputs, 60 V, railway.

TexHunyeckune XapakTepuctTukKum

CepTudukaums: CE, cULus Listed, TUV

[lmanasoH npuMeHeHus:: OTkasobe3onacHbin

Yncno umposbIX BXOLAOB: 2

Tun 3awmTbl, KOpnyc: IP20

PaspelueHHble 6a3oBble PSSu BP 1/12C-T, PSSu BP 1/12S-T, PSSu BP 1/8C-T, PSSu
Moaynu: BP 1/8S-T, PSSu BP-C1 1/12C-T, PSSu BP-C1 1/12S-T
Pasmep no wupuHe: 12.6 mm

Pasmep no BbicoTeE: 76.0 mm

Paamep no rnybuHe: 60.2 mm

Bec 6pyTTO: 459

Bec HeTTO: 459

Okpyxatowasi TemnepaTtypa: -40-70°C

PSSu E F Al I-R

Electronic module analogue inputs and outputs, with failsafe function, 1 input 0 & 25 mA, passive, railway.



TexHUYecKne xapakTepUCTUKK
Ceptudmkauus: CE, TOV

[nanasoH NpMMeHeHUS: OTkasobe3onacHbIN

Yncno aHanoroBbIX BXOO0B: 1

Twvn 3awWnTbl, KOPMyc: IP20

PaspelueHHble 6a3oBble PSSu BP 1/12C-T, PSSu BP 1/12S-T, PSSu BP 1/8C-T, PSSu BP

MOAYNU: 1/8S-T, PSSu BP-C 1/12C-T, PSSu BP-C 1/12S-T, PSSu BP-C
1/8C-T, PSSu BP-C 1/8S-T

Pasmep no wupuHe: 12.6 mm

Pasmep no BbicoTe: 76.0 mm

Paamep no rnybuHe: 60.2 mm

Bec 6pyTTo:! 47 g

Bec HeTTO: 38¢g

Okpyxatowas Temnepatypa: -40-70 °C
PSSu E F DI OZ 2-R

Electronic module digital inputs and outputs, with failsafe function, 1 input, 1 output, 2-pole 2 A, railway.

TexHU4YeCcKne XxapakTepuUCTUKHU

CepTtudmkaums: CE, TUV
[lnanasoH npMeHeHus: OtkasobesonacHbin
Yncno undpoBbiX BXOAOB: 1

2-NONKCHOro NosynpoBOAHUKOBbIN 1
BbIX0OA;:

Yncno BbIXO4OB C TECTOBbLIMU 1
nMnyrnbcamu.

Twvn 3awWnTbl, KOPMYyC: IP20



PaspelueHHble 6a3oBble MoaYMN:

Pasmep no wupuHe:
Pasmep no BbicoTe:
Paamep no rnybuHe:
Bec 6pyTTO:

Bec HeTTO:

Okpyxatowiast TemnepaTtypa:

PSSu K F EI

ARRRRRER RRRARANN
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PSSu BP 1/12C-T, PSSu BP 1/12S-T, PSSu BP 1/8C-T,
PSSu BP 1/8S-T, PSSu BP-C 1/8C-T, PSSu BP-C 1/8S-T,
PSSu BP-C1 1/12C-T, PSSu BP-C1 1/12S-T

12.6 mm
76.0 mm
60.2 mm
46 g
46 ¢

-40-70°C

Compact module, with failsafe function, Encoder interfaces.

TexHU4Yeckue XapakKTepnuCcTukum

CepTudmkaums:

,El,manasoH NMPUMEHeHNA:

CE, cULus Listed, TUV

OTkasobe3onacHbln

Monox.-nepekntoya. BbIXod 0AHOMOM.NOMYNPOB: 3

Twun 3awmThl, KOpNyc:
Pasmep no wunpuHe:
Pasmep no BbicoTeE:
Paamep no rnybuHe:
Bec 6pyTToO:

Bec HeTTO:

Okpyxatowas TemnepaTtypa:

IP20

56.0 mm
128.9 mm
56.0 mm
160 g
150 g

0-60°C



PSSu E Al SHT1-T

Electronic module for power scaling PSSu E F Al | 500 mA, ext. temperature.

TexHun4yeckune XapakKTepucTtukKum
CepTudukaums: CE, EAC (Eurasian), TOV

[vana3oH npuMeHeHus: CTaHOoapTHBbIN

Yucno aHanorosBbix Bxogos: 1

Tun 3awmTbl, KOpnyc: IP20

PaspelueHHble 6a3oBble PSSu BP 1/12C-T, PSSu BP 1/12S-T, PSSu BP 1/8C-T, PSSu BP

Moy nu: 1/8S-T, PSSu BP-C 1/12C-T, PSSu BP-C 1/12S-T, PSSu BP-C
1/8C-T, PSSu BP-C 1/8S-T

Pasmep no wupuHe: 12.6 mm

Pasmep no BbicoTE: 76.0 mm

Paamep no rnybuHe: 60.2 mm

Bec 6pyTTO: 359

Bec HeTTO: 299

Okpyxatowas temnepatypa: -40-70 °C
PSSu E F INC-T

Electronic module analogue inputs and outputs, with failsafe function, 1 incremental encoder, ext. temperature.



TexHUYecKne XxapaKTepucTukm

CepTudumkaums: CE, cULus Listed, EAC (Eurasian), TUV

[lmanasoH npuMeHeHus: OTkasobe3onacHbIN

Twvn 3awWwnTbl, KOPMyC: IP20

PaspelueHHble 6a3oBble MOayNU: PSSu BP 2/16C-T, PSSu BP 2/16S-T, PSSu BP-C
2/16C-T, PSSu BP-C 2/16S-T

Pasmep no wupuHe: 25.4 mm

Pasmep no BbicoTE: 76.0 mm

Paamep no rnybuHe: 60.2 mm

Bec 6pyTTO: 659

Bec HeTTO: 51¢g

Okpyxatowas TemnepaTtypa: -40-70°C

PSSu E F ABS SSI-T

Electronic module analogue inputs and outputs, with failsafe function, 1 absolute encoder SSI, ext. temperature.

TexHU4Yeckue XapakKTepnuCcTukum

Ceptudpmkaums: CE, cULus Listed, EAC (Eurasian), TOV

[lnana3oH npuMeHeHus:: OTkasobe3onacHbin

Tun 3aWwuThbl, KOPNYyC: IP20

PaspelueHHble 6a3oBble Moaynu: PSSu BP 1/8C-T, PSSu BP 1/8S-T, PSSu BP-C
1/8C-T, PSSu BP-C 1/8S-T

Pa3mep no wupuHe: 12.6 mm

Pa3mep no BbicoTeE: 76.0 mm

Paamep no rnybuHe: 60.2 mm

Bec 6pyTToO: 45 g



Bec HeTTO:

Okpyxatoias TemnepaTtypa:

PSSu K F FAU P
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3549

-40-70°C

Compact module, with failsafe, Fast Control Unit: 4 digital inputs, 2 digital outputs 1-pole 2 A; 2 digital outputs 2-pole 2

A, Evaluation device for PSENVvip, productive version.

TexHunyeckune XapakKTepnCcTukum

CepTtudoumkaums:
[vanasoH npumMeHeHus:

Yncno umposbIX BXOL4OB:

I'Iono>|<.-nepel<moqa. BbIXO4 OAHOMNOJI.MOJTYMNPOB:

2-NOMNCHOro NONYNPOBOAHMKOBbIV BbIXOA:
Yuncno BbIXOA0B C TECTOBLIMU MMMNYSbCAMU:
Twun 3awmThl, KOpNyc:

Pasmep no wupuHe:

Pasmep no BbicoTE:

Paamep no rnybuHe:

Bec 6pyTToO:

Bec HeTTO!:

OkpyxatoLias TemnepaTtypa:

CE, cULus Listed, EAC (Eurasian), TOV
OTka3obe3onacHbIn

4

IP20

56.0 mm
128.9 mm
56.0 mm
2159
200 g

0-60°C



PSSu K F FAU B
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Compact module, with failsafe, Fast Control Unit: 4 digital inputs, 2 digital outputs 1-pole 2 A; 2 digital outputs 2-pole 2
A, Evaluation device for PSENVvip, basic version.

TexHun4yeckune XapakKTepnuCcTukum

CepTudmkaums: CE, cULus Listed, EAC (Eurasian), TUV
[lmanasoH npuMeHeHus: OTkasobe3onacHbIn
Yncno umposbIX BXOLOB: 4
Monox.-nepekntoya. BbIxo4 OAHOMOM.NOMYMNPOB: 2

2-NOMCHOro NonynpoBOAHUKOBbIN BbIXO,: 2

Yncno BbIXOAOB C TECTOBLIMW MMMYIbCAMMU: 2

Tun 3awmTbl, KOpnyc: IP20

Pasmep no wupuHe: 56.0 mm

Pasmep no BbicoTE: 128.9 mm

Paamep no rnybuHe: 56.0 mm

Bec 6pyTToO: 210¢g

Bec HeTTO: 2009
Okpyxatowas TemnepaTtypa: 0-60°C

PSSu E Al SHT2
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Shunt module for PSSu E F Al | 200 mA.

TexHU4Yeckue xapakTepucTUkmn

CepTudumkaums: CE, cULus Listed

[lanasoH npuMeHeHus: CTtaHgapTHbIN

Uncno aHanoroBbix BXOAOB: 1

Twvn 3awWnTbl, KOPMyc: IP20

PaspelueHHble 6a3oBble PSSu BP 1/12C, PSSu BP 1/12S, PSSu BP 1/8C, PSSu BP 1/8S,

Moaynu: PSSu BP-C 1/12C, PSSu BP-C 1/12S, PSSu BP-C 1/8C, PSSu
BP-C 1/8S

Pasmep no wupuHe: 12.6 mm

Pasmep no BbicoTe: 76.0 mm

Paamep no rnybuHe: 60.2 mm

Bec 6pyTToO: 35¢g

Bec HeTTO: 299

Okpyxatowasi TemnepaTtypa: 0-60°C
PSSu K F EI CV
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Fail-safe I/O-Compact Module, Encoder Interface for safe motion monitoring and counter value

TexHU4YeckKkue XapakKTepnuCcTukum
CepTudukaums: CE, cULus Listed, TUV

[nanasoH NpMMeHeHuUs: Otka3obesonacHbin
[Monox.-nepekritoya. BbIXo4 ogHonon.nonynpos: 3

Twun 3awWwuThbl, KOPNYyC: IP20

Pasmep no wupuHe: 56.0 mm

Pa3mep no BbicoTeE: 128.9 mm



Paamep no rnybuHe:

Bec 6pyTTO:

Bec HeTTO:

Okpyxatowas TemnepaTtypa:

56.0 mm
160 g

145 g

PSSu K F EI CV-T
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0-60°C

Fail-safe I/O-Compact Module, Encoder Interface for safe motion monitoring and counter value monitoring, enhanced

temperature range

TexHU4YeCcKkne xapakTepucTuku

CepTudoumkaums:

[vanasoH npumMeHeHus:

CE, cULus Listed, TUV

I'Ionom.-nepekmoqa. BbIX04 OAHOMNOJI.MOJTYNPOB: 3

Twvn 3awWnThl, KOPMyC:
Pasmep no wupuHe:
Pasmep no BbicoTE:

Paamep no rnybuHe:

Bec 6pyTTO:

Bec HeTTO:!

Okpyxatowas TemnepaTtypa:

ApxaHrenbck (8182)63-90-72
ActaHa (7172)727-132
AcTpaxaHb (8512)99-46-04
BapHayn (3852)73-04-60
Benropon (4722)40-23-64
BpsiHck  (4832)59-03-52
BnapuBocTok (423)249-28-31
Bonrorpap (844)278-03-48
Bonorga (8172)26-41-59
BopoHex (473)204-51-73
EkaTepuHOypr (343)384-55-89
WBaHoBO (4932)77-34-06

IP20

OTka3obesonacHbIn

56.0 mm

128.9 mm

56.0 mm

1659

150 g

WxeBck (3412)26-03-58
WpkyTck (395)279-98-46
KasaHb (843)206-01-48
Kanunuurpag (4012)72-03-81
Kanyra (4842)92-23-67
KemepoBo (3842)65-04-62
Kupos (8332)68-02-04
KpacHopap (861)203-40-90
KpacHosipck (391)204-63-61
Kypck (4712)77-13-04
Nuneuk (4742)52-20-81
Kuprusua (996)312-96-26-47

Marnutoropck (3519)55-03-13
MockBa (495)268-04-70
MypmaHck (8152)59-64-93
HaGepexHble YenHbl (8552)20-53-41
HwxHuin Hosropoa (831)429-08-12
HoBoky3Heulk (3843)20-46-81
HoBocubupck (383)227-86-73
OMck (3812)21-46-40

Open (4862)44-53-42

OpeHGypr (3532)37-68-04

MeH3a (8412)22-31-16
KasaxcraH (772)734-952-31

-40-70 °C

MepMmb (342)205-81-47
PocTtoB-Ha-[loHy (863)308-18-15
PsasaHb (4912)46-61-64

Camapa (846)206-03-16
CankT-MNMeTepbypr (812)309-46-40
CaparoB (845)249-38-78
CeBactononb (8692)22-31-93
Cumdpepononb (3652)67-13-56
CmoneHck (4812)29-41-54

Coun (862)225-72-31
CraBpononb (8652)20-65-13
TamxukucTtan (992)427-82-92-69

https://pnoz.nt-rt.ru/ || pzh@nt-rt.ru

CypryTt (3462)77-98-35
Teepb (4822)63-31-35
Tomck (3822)98-41-53
Tyna (4872)74-02-29
TomeHb (3452)66-21-18
YnbaHoOBCK (8422)24-23-59
Ydba (347)229-48-12
XabapoBck (4212)92-98-04
YenabuHck (351)202-03-61
YepenoBey (8202)49-02-64
flpocnaBnb (4852)69-52-93



